
Date Program Time Rm
Mon  March 2 Circle o Friends 12 pm - 4pm B

Tue March 3 Lunch and Learn by Assisting Hands 11:30a am E

Tue March 3 Naturalist Talk 12:15 pm E

Wed March 4 La Loteria 10:00 am E

Wed March 4 February Birthday Cake 11:30 am E

Sat March 7 Friends of the Library CRAFT FAIR with Food and snacks 9:00 am - 2 pm

Tue March 10 Kerr MS ART SHOW 8 am - 4 pm E

Tue March 10 Lunch and Learn TX Health Huguley 11:30 a.m. E

Wed March 11 Bingo by Community Health Care 10:00 am E

Fri March 13 Cash Bingo 10:00 am E

Fri March 13 Burleson Does Recreation 11:05 am E

Fri March 13 Country Dance $5 Dollar Entry Snacks by Assisting Hands 6:30pm

Fri March 13 Floats By Elk Creek 11:30 am E

Tue March 17 $3 Lunch Must sign up in advance 11:30 am E

Wed March 18 La Loteria 10:00 am E

Fri March 20 Make a Plan 11:10 am E

Fri March 21 Circle o Friends 12: 00 pm D

Sat March 21 Gospel Jam Snacks and Free Entry 6pm - 8 pm

Sat March 21 Cash Bingo 10:30 am E

Tue March 24 Ask A Banker 11:30am - 12:30pm E

Tue March 24 $5 DQ Lunch (Must sign up and pay in advance) 11:30 am E

Wed March 25 Bingo 10:00am E

Wed March 25 Painting Class (Must Sign up in Advance) 1:00 pm E

Fri March 27 Herbal Tea Party 1:30 pm E

Fri March 27 WPS Dance Donations Welcome Snack Provided 6:30 pm E

Tue March 31 Senior Assist TX 11:45 am E

Tue March 31 $5 Chick Fil A Lunch (Must sign up and pay in advance) 11:30 am E

Monthly Special ActivitiesMonthly Special Activities
Adults 50+

SENIOR ACTIVITY CENTER
216 SW JOHNSON AVE

817-295-6611

Hours

*Info on other activities at the Senior Center, please check the
Classes & Clubs & Groups, Games, and Group Exercise & Dance schedules.

SATURDAY
10 a.m. - 3 p.m.

MONDAY-FRIDAY
8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

To all of our sponsors!


